
Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
Onion Rings  $9.99Onion Rings  $9.99

Thick sliced breaded onion rings.

Quesadillas  $11.99Quesadillas  $11.99
Grilled chicken, cheddar jack cheese 

melted in a flour tortilla with lettuce, 
tomato, onion, sour cream and salsa.

Crab Cakes  $12.99Crab Cakes  $12.99
Barker’s house made crab cakes stuffed with 

lump crab and fried golden brown.

Cheese Curds  $10.99Cheese Curds  $10.99
Lightly breaded, deep fried white cheddar 

cheese curds.

Chicken Wings  |   Boneless $14.99  or  Bone-in $15.99Chicken Wings  |   Boneless $14.99  or  Bone-in $15.99
Lightly breaded boneless or bone-in chicken wings naked or tossed in the sauce of your choice. 

Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, or BBQ.

WRAPS WRAPS 
Chicken Wild Rice WrapChicken Wild Rice Wrap   $12.99 $12.99

Grilled chicken, creamy 
Alfredo sauce and wild rice pilaf 

wrapped and grilled in a flour
tortilla with fries.

Crispy Chicken WrapCrispy Chicken Wrap  $12.99$12.99
Crispy fried chicken, shredded

lettuce, tomato and ranch dressing 
wrapped in a soft flour 

tortilla with fries.

SALADSSALADS
Salads come with choice of dressing; Ranch, French, 

Bleu Cheese, or Raspberry Vinaigrette

Chef SaladChef Salad  $14.99$14.99
Ham, turkey, bacon, tomatoes, onions,

American cheese and hard boiled egg on a
bed of salad greens.

Cranberry Chicken PecanCranberry Chicken Pecan  $15.99$15.99
Grilled chicken, candied pecans, mandarin oranges

and  craisins, on a bed of salad greens.

BLTBLT  $11.99$11.99
Diced bacon, tomato and cheddar jack cheese on a 

bed of salad greens.

Chicken Wild Rice TetrazinniChicken Wild Rice Tetrazinni  $12.99$12.99
Grilled chicken, creamy Alfredo and wild rice pilaf 
tossed together covered in mozzarella cheese and 

baked in a casserole.

SOUPSOUP
Cup  $3   |   Bowl  $5Cup  $3   |   Bowl  $5
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Seafood Croissant  $9.99Seafood Croissant  $9.99
Oven baked seafood salad, cheddar cheese

covered in hollandaise on a toasted 
croissant with fries.  

Fish SandwichFish Sandwich  
 HaddockHaddock $14.99$14.99  |  WalleyeWalleye $17.99$17.99

Panko breaded and deep fried haddock or
walleye with lettuce, tomato, onion and mayo 

on a toasted hoagie with fries.

Broiled Walleye $17.99Broiled Walleye $17.99
Walleye broiled in white 

wine and butter with wild rice pilaf, 
smashed baby reds, or fries.  

Fish or Shrimp BasketFish or Shrimp Basket
HaddockHaddock $12.99$12.99

Walleye or Shrimp Walleye or Shrimp $17.99$17.99
Panko breaded and deep fried walleye, 

haddock, or shrimp with fries 
and coleslaw.

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
All sandwiches comes with fries and a pickle.

Clubhouse  $15.99Clubhouse  $15.99
Shaved ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, 

mayo and American cheese on three 
slices of toast.

Chicken Cordon Bleu  $15.99Chicken Cordon Bleu  $15.99
Grilled chicken breast, shaved ham and Swiss 

cheese stacked on toasted croissant with 
lettuce, tomato, onion and mayo.

French Dip  $16.99French Dip  $16.99
Shaved prime rib grilled with Swiss cheese 

on a toasted hoagie with au jus.

Reuben  $12.99Reuben  $12.99
Grilled corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese 
and thousand island dressing on toasted rye.

Patty MeltPatty Melt  $11.99$11.99
Char-grilled burger, with sautéed onions, 

Swiss and American cheese melted between 
two slices of toasted rye.

Mushroom and SwissMushroom and Swiss  $12.99$12.99
Char-grilled burger, sautéed mushrooms and 

Swiss cheese on a toasted Kaiser roll.

CowboyCowboy  $14.99$14.99
Char-grilled burger, bacon, crispy onions, BBQ 

and cheddar cheese on a toasted Kaiser roll.

The Hot OneThe Hot One  $12.99$12.99
Char-grilled burger doused with Tabasco, 
jalapeno peppers and pepper jack cheese 

on a toasted Kaiser roll.

SIDES  SIDES  $4$4

French FriesFrench Fries

Smashed Baby RedsSmashed Baby Reds

Wild Rice PilafWild Rice Pilaf

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
Coffee  $2.49Coffee  $2.49

Hot Cocoa  $2.99Hot Cocoa  $2.99
Hot Tea  $2.99Hot Tea  $2.99
Iced Tea  $2.99Iced Tea  $2.99
Juice or Milk   Juice or Milk   

Large  $3.50  |  Small $2.50Large  $3.50  |  Small $2.50
Soft Drink  $2.99Soft Drink  $2.99

BURGERSBURGERS
1/3 pound burgers come with fries and a pickle. Add a Patty $4$4

Barker’s BurgerBarker’s Burger  $11.99$11.99
Char-grilled burger with lettuce, tomato, onion and mayo on a toasted Kaiser roll. 

Add Cheese $1$1  |  Add Bacon $2$2

SEAFOODSEAFOOD

Philly  Philly  
Prime  $18.99 Prime  $18.99  | | Chicken  $12.99 Chicken  $12.99

Shaved prime rib or grilled chicken breast with sautéed onions, peppers, mushrooms and melted 
Swiss cheese on a toasted hoagie.


